PINET

CERNIERE QUADRATE CON DUE ALI
DISASSATE E PERNO SFILABILE,
SENZA FORI

50-7-3350

Perno rimovibile.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/
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Materiale
Peso (g)
B

C

D

Finitura

70 mm
acciaio
112 g
70 mm
2 mm
6
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